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Organization Org AcronFirst Name Last Name Role Email Telephone Number
Huron Valley Physicians Association HVPA Deb Roberts Operations Lead robertsd@hvpa.com 734-973-0137 ext. 431
Huron Valley Physicians Association HVPA Nadia Aneese Abstractor Lead aneesen@hvpa.com 734-646-6985
Integrated Health Associates IHA Christy Hankins Abstractor Lead christy_hankins@ihacares.com 734-747-6766 ext. 10161
Integrated Health Associates IHA Melissa Bolt Operations Lead melissa_bolt@ihacares.com 734-761-1855
Wexford Physician Hospital Organization WCM Tina Champion Abstractor Lead tchampion@mhc.net 231-876-6193
Wexford Physician Hospital Organization WCM Beth Oberhaus Operations Lead boberhaus@mhc.net 231 876 7139
Answer Health Physician Organization AHPO Joan Kirk Abstractor Lead joan.kirk@answerhealth.com 616-552-1504
Answer Health Physician Organization AHPO Grace Calderon Operations Lead grace.calderon@answerhealth.com 616-552-1507
Michigan Medicine UM Cana Howard Abstractor Lead cmshims@med.umich.edu 734-615-8892
Michigan Medicine UM Justin Pestrue Operations Lead jpestrue@med.umich.edu 734-936-0159
MidMichigan Collaborative Care Organization MCCO Sarah Travis Abstractor Lead sarah.travis@midmichigan.org 989-488-5896
MidMichigan Collaborative Care Organization MCCO Sarah Travis Operations Lead sarah.travis@midmichigan.org 989-488-5896
Oakland Southfield Physians OSP Carla Lough Abstractor Lead carla@aniosp.com 248-357-4048
Oakland Southfield Physians OSP Carla Lough Operations Lead carla@aniosp.com 248-357-4048
Olympia Medical OM Melissa Kirshner Operations Lead mkirshner@cmstpa.com 313-357-1215, ext. 1 
Olympia Medical OM Jenny Slabaugh Abstractor Lead jslabaugh@cmstpa.com 313-357-1215, ext. 4
St. Mary's PHO SMPHO Ashley Agnew Abstractor Lead ashley.agnew@ascension.org 989-907-7516
St. Mary's PHO SMPHO Heidi O'Neil Operations Lead heidi.o'neil@ascension.org 989-907-7610
United Physicians UP Paige Pagano Abstractor Lead ppagano@mpro.org 586-719-4484
United Physicians UP Kristen Curzytek Operations Lead kcurzytek@updoctors.com 248-593-0247
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